Abandonment Retirement Obligation				6		-1,573.2		-214.3		-139.3		-1,926.8		-1,926,780

						Tax payable liability				7		406.7		-389.3		148.4		165.8		165,808

						Contingent consideration						-59.0		-38.4		-18.6		-116.0		-116,041

						Right of use assets						17.3						17.3		17,315

						Leasing liability						-17.3		0.0		0.0		-17.3		-17,315

						Net value of identified assets and liabilitiies						617.7		-283.6		335.7		669.8		669,803

						Technical goodwill						304.1		306.8		385.4		996.4		996,390

						Purchase price allocation				Note								NOKm		NOK '000

						Purchase price to be paid				8								1,165.4		1,165,383

						- Net value of identified assets and liabilitiies												-669.8		-669,803

						= Goodwill												495.6		495,580

						Specification of goodwill

						Deferred tax on oil and gas properties		Corporate tax										-64.2		-64,210

								Special petroleum tax										1,060.6		1,060,600

						Total technical goodwill												996.4		996,390

						Ordinary goodwill												-500.8		-500,811

						Input pro forma to PPA-note, ref. file OKEA (20230106); PPA Estancia_v14_with Sumit Up tax input

								Brage 		Ivar Aasen		Nova 		Total		NOK million

						Revenues		726,775,683		714,310,537		0		1,441,086,220		1,441.1

						Operating expenditures		-353,367,317		-79,277,528		-9,775,267		-442,420,111		-442.4

						Exploration expenditures		-44,547,707		20,835		-59,598		-44,586,470		-44.6

						EBITDA		328,860,659		635,053,845		-9,834,865		954,079,640		954.1

						Calculated increase in UoP Deprecation 01.01.22 - 31.10.22		-250,894,682		-68,175,082		-11,276,495		-330,346,258		-330.3

						Calculated increase in Accretion ARO liability 01.01.22 - 31.10.22		-26,219,774		-3,572,083		-2,321,136		-32,112,992		-32.1

						Calculated increase in Accretion ARO receivable 01.01.22 - 31.10.22		40,258,357		0		0		40,258,357		40.3

						EBT		92,004,560		563,306,681		-23,432,495		631,878,746		631.9

						Oil and gas properties 		680,099,465		491,920,975		619,593,478

						Future investments OKEA interest		516,200,000		176,859,052		102,800,000				Ref. UoP file for December

						Basis depreciation		1,196,299,465		668,780,028		722,393,478

						Remaining reserves Sm3 o.e. 100% 01.01.2022		1,412,240		11,855,326		11,474,828

						Production Sm3 o.e. 100% YTD October		296,183		1,208,526		179,121

						UoP Depreciation calculated YTD October		250,894,682		68,175,082		11,276,495

						Production YTD November		323,857		1,333,872		265,197				Ref. UoP file for December

						Production November		27,674		125,347		86,076				Ref. UoP file for December

[…]

Abandonment Retirement Obligation				6		-1,573.2		-214.3		-139.3		-1,926.8		-1,926,780

						Tax payable liability				7		406.7		-389.3		148.4		165.8		165,808

						Contingent consideration						-59.0		-38.4		-18.6		-116.0		-116,041

						Right of use assets						17.3						17.3		17,315

						Leasing liability						-17.3		0.0		0.0		-17.3		-17,315

						Net value of identified assets and liabilitiies						617.7		-283.6		335.7		669.8		669,803

						Technical goodwill						304.1		306.8		385.4		996.4		996,390

						Purchase price allocation				Note								NOKm		NOK '000

						Purchase price to be paid				8								1,165.4		1,165,383

						- Net value of identified assets and liabilitiies												-669.8		-669,803

						= Goodwill												495.6		495,580

						Specification of goodwill

						Deferred tax on oil and gas properties		Corporate tax										-64.2		-64,210

								Special petroleum tax										1,060.6		1,060,600

						Total technical goodwill												996.4		996,390

						Ordinary goodwill												-500.8		-500,811

						Input pro forma to PPA-note, ref. file OKEA (20230106); PPA Estancia_v14_with Sumit Up tax input

								Brage 		Ivar Aasen		Nova 		Total		NOK million

						Revenues		726,775,683		714,310,537		0		1,441,086,220		1,441.1

						Operating expenditures		-353,367,317		-79,277,528		-9,775,267		-442,420,111		-442.4

						Exploration expenditures		-44,547,707		20,835		-59,598		-44,586,470		-44.6

						EBITDA		328,860,659		635,053,845		-9,834,865		954,079,640		954.1

						Calculated increase in UoP Deprecation 01.01.22 - 31.10.22		-250,894,682		-68,175,082		-11,276,495		-330,346,258		-330.3

						Calculated increase in Accretion ARO liability 01.01.22 - 31.10.22		-26,219,774		-3,572,083		-2,321,136		-32,112,992		-32.1

						Calculated increase in Accretion ARO receivable 01.01.22 - 31.10.22		40,258,357		0		0		40,258,357		40.3

						EBT		92,004,560		563,306,681		-23,432,495		631,878,746		631.9

						Oil and gas properties 		680,099,465		491,920,975		619,593,478

						Future investments OKEA interest		516,200,000		176,859,052		102,800,000				Ref. UoP file for December

						Basis depreciation		1,196,299,465		668,780,028		722,393,478

						Remaining reserves Sm3 o.e. 100% 01.01.2022		1,412,240		11,855,326		11,474,828

						Production Sm3 o.e. 100% YTD October		296,183		1,208,526		179,121

						UoP Depreciation calculated YTD October		250,894,682		68,175,082		11,276,495

						Production YTD November		323,857		1,333,872		265,197				Ref. UoP file for December

						Production November		27,674		125,347		86,076				Ref. UoP file for December